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TECH DATA SHEET 1027708/04/15

Part Code Size Body Size Ls øD Hs Thread

HPSFF04CS 4 1/4” 48 28 S22 1/4” BSPP
HPSFF06CS 6 3/8” 64.5 32 S27 3/8” BSPP

HPSFF0608CS 6 3/8” 69.5 32 S27 1/2” BSPP
HPSFF08CS 8 1/2” 73.5 38 S32 1/2” BSPP
HPSFF12CS 8 1/2” 80.5 38 S36 3/4” BSPP

HPSFF1212CS 12 3/4” 93 48 S41 3/4” BSPP
HPSFF16CS 12 3/4” 93 48 S41 1” BSPP

HPSFF1616CS 16 1” 93.5 56.5 S46 1” BSPP
HPSFF2016CS 16 1” 93.5 56.5 S50 1.1/4” BSPP

	
  

	
  

Part	
  Code	
   Size	
   Body	
  Size	
   Ls	
   øD	
   Hs	
   Thread	
  
HPSFF04CS	
   4	
   1/4"	
   48	
   28	
   S22	
   1/4"	
  BSPP	
  
HPSFF06CS	
   6	
   3/8"	
   64.5	
   32	
   S27	
   3/8"	
  BSPP	
  

HPSFF0608CS	
   6	
   3/8"	
   69.5	
   32	
   S27	
   1/2"	
  BSPP	
  
HPSFF08CS	
   8	
   1/2"	
   73.5	
   38	
   S32	
   1/2"	
  BSPP	
  
HPSFF12CS	
   8	
   1/2"	
   80.5	
   38	
   S36	
   3/4"	
  BSPP	
  

HPSFF1212CS	
   12	
   3/4"	
   93	
   48	
   S41	
   3/4"	
  BSPP	
  
HPSFF16CS	
   12	
   3/4"	
   93	
   48	
   S41	
   1"	
  BSPP	
  

HPSFF1616CS	
   16	
   1"	
   93.5	
   56.5	
   S46	
   1"	
  BSPP	
  
HPSFF2016CS	
   16	
   1"	
   93.5	
   56.5	
   S50	
   1.1/4"	
  BSPP	
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Performance
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Temperature Range

Connected Max. Working Pressure

Coupled, Max. Working Pressure

Material

Attention


